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lan Mackenzie Hamilton

Director Information
Title Mr

Name
Postcode

Date of birth

lan Mackenzie Hamilton
SK9 7AU

June 1948

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HAMILTON RETAIL LIMITED
MAKRO CASH & CARRY UK

HOLDING LIMITED

GROUP TRADING ALLIANCE LIMITED
MAKRO PENSION TRUSTEES

LIMITED

METRO (CASHAND CARRY) LIMITED
MAKRO INTERNATIONAL

PURCHASING LIMITED
TEEUU GEE LIMITED

ELLEBLEE CHARTERING LIMITED
MAKRO SELF SERVICE
WHOLESALERS LIMITED

MAKRO LIMITED
KARRY CLUB LIMITED
DEANSALES LIMITED

MAKRO PROPERTIES LIMITED
ARO PRODUCTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05597824
04109422

03446647
01455038

00977816
01005199

00288353
00631447
00973269

00411573
00999042
02238961
01273672
01288180

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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904792230

904792230
Alderley House
Beechfield Road
Alderley Edge
Cheshire

South African

App. Date

App. Date
20/10/2005
13/12/2000

11/05/1998
01/01/1998

02/10/1996
01/04/1996

01/04/1996
01/04/1996
01/04/1996

01/04/1996
01/04/1996
01/04/1996
01/04/1996
01/04/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date

30/04/2002

30/03/2001
01/04/2001

01/04/2001

30/04/2002

01/04/2001

01/04/2001
01/04/2001

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



